
ClubFest Semester 1 2022-2023 

Club Name Teacher Advisor 
Westmount DECA 
Meets-Every Tuesday 3:25-4:15 
Location: Cafeteria 

Mr. Groves 
 tgroves@hwdsb.on.ca  

Student Council 
Meets: Pd 2 SDL days 

Mr Galanti and Ms. Fanara 
Ggalanti@hwdsb.on.ca 
Nfanara@hwdsb.on.ca 

WAC 
Meet-SDL days Period 3 or 4  
Location- Up in the CWS wing (room 
sometimes changes) 

Mr. Mrmak 
smrmak@hwdsb.on.ca 

3D Design Club/ Electrathon 
Meet: Thursdays after schools 
Room- 1049  

Mr. Biro 
Mr. Sykula 
jbiro@hwdsb.on.ca  
Jsykula@hwdsb.on.ca  

Forensics Club 
Meets: Meeting Times for this year: 
 
October 21st P4 from 1-1:45pm (eat 
lunch first) room 203 
 
Oct 27th P4 from 1-1:45pm (eat lunch 
first) room 203 
November 24th P4 from 1-1:45pm (eat 
lunch first) room 203 
December 22nd P4 from 1:145pm (eat 
lunch first) room 203 
 

Ms. L. Cope 
lcope@hwdsb.on.ca  
Please use QR code located outside of room 
203/2036 to join the club :) 

S.P.L.A.T. Mr. Pattinson 
Jpattiso@hwdsb.on.ca 

EcoNinjas Miss Henderson 
Mr Guagliano 

NBE Indigenous Voices Miss Henderson 
Dance Ensemble Mr. Pattinson 

jpattins@hwdsb.on.ca 
Creative Writing Club Ms Papalia 

mpapalia@hwdsb.on.ca 
Mindfulness Community  Ms Pankerican  

Dpankeri@hwdsb.on.ca  
Comic Creator’s Club Mr. Brun 

cbrun@hwdsb.on.ca 
Board and Card Games Club Ms. Rosebery 

troseber@hwdsb.on.ca  



Checkers Club Mr. Bell 
 

German Club Mrs. A. Grant/ Mr. Bell 
Aegrant@hwdsb.on.ca 
 

WMT Film and Animation Festival Mr. Timofejew 
YANA “You Are Not Alone” Club 
Mondays and Friday during Pd 4 in Room 
125 

Ms. Bannon (Jr.)  
lbannon@hwdsb.on.ca  
Mr. Miller (Sr.)  
jmiller@hwdsb.on.ca  

Westmount Newspaper 
Meet Pd 2 on SDL days 
Room-123 

Ms. Salvador 
Lsalvodo@hwdsb.on.ca  
Ms. Bower 
Mbower@hwdsb.on.ca  

Stage Crew Ms. Charters & Mr. Litfin 
Drama Council Ms. Charters 
Reach for the Top Ms. Rosebery (Grade 11 & 12) 

troseber@hwdsb.on.ca 
Ms. O’Connor (Grade 9 & 10) 
caoconno@hwdsb.on.ca 

Girls Soccer  Mrs. McPhee 
HOSA Dr. Bulmer (not Mr. Roddie) 
Science Explorers Mr. Roddie 
Envirothon Team Mr. Roddie 
Book Club 
Meeting times-Wednesdays Pd 4 
Room- 106 

Ms. Salvador 
Lsalvado@hwdsb.on.ca  

Positive Space 
Seniors meet Pd 3 Thursdays 
Juniors meet Pd 4 Thursdays 
Room 106 

Mr. Roddie 
rroddie@hwdsb.on.ca  
Ms. O’Connor 
caoconno@hwdsb.on.ca  
Mme N. Grant  
ngrant@hwdsb.on.ca  

Breakfast program Ms Carey 
Mrs. Cook 
acook@hwdsb.on.ca 
Ms Gauley 
Ms O’Connor 

K-Pop Dance Ms Harrison         
vharriso@hwdsb.on.ca  

Math Club Ms. Tran 
ttran@hwdsb.on.ca 

Art Club 
Meeting Time- Tuesdays from 3:15-4:15 

Mr J. Pattinson 
Jpattinso@hwdsb.on.ca 



Location- Ceramics room (1080/120)  
Video Game Club 
Tuesdays p.4 room 106  
 

Ms. Fanara 
Nfanara@hwdsb.on.ca 

                           

 


